
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S95 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07524618 

Very Delicious Limited t/a Alexandra's Cafe 

V/ 
Paul Gerard Moorhead 

Moorgate Crofts Business Centre 

South Grove 

Rotherham 

S Yorks 

$60 2DH 

the liquidator{e7 of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 May 2014 

Signed Par Date 16 May 2014 

Moorhead Savage 

Moorgate Crofts Business Centre 

South Grove 

Rotherham 

S Yorks 

$60 2DH 
Ref 14010CVL/PGM/NSS/RP/SE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use ‘iui 
23/05/2014 #171 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
3 



Rule 4 34 —- CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Very Delicious Limited 

On the 16 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

|, Sarah Jane Hamilton Brown, Director 

believe that the facts stated in the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, 
B, C are true 

Signed Dated 

VA (é /S/(% 



Very Delicious Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Vaiue 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 1,266 00 1,266 00 
Cash at Bank 10,553 00 10,553 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,819 00 

ys 

swnnne LoL (1 Date [ ¢ [5 / (C . 



Very Delicious Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,819 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
_ NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,819 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
Nib 

_ 11,819 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ee NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,819 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

ce ee NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,819 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,819 00 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 8,341 21 

Directors 10,001 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 4,493 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 42,000 00 

64,835 21 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (53,016 21) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors ~ : ~ (53,016 21) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 
_ _  ___ 200.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _. (53,216 21) 

Signature e772 LG Date 4 [ £f / c- 



94 
60 

LOZ 
ACW 

OL 
£0 

E102 
489A 

TOS 
Sdl 

140 
| aBeg 

e
y
 

W
E
 

aunyeuBbig 

Buyyeyoy 
saujuz 

sy 
Lz'Ses'p9 

08 
79 

GAZ 
€
q
 

‘Psoypeag 
‘ZS 

XOg 
Od 

JBIEM 
BIIYSHIOA 

00AD. 
00 

Sz 
BAZ 

GHW 
‘seuAey 

L
O
I
 

‘puerginog 
AingaAy 

00S 
o18X 

0
0
x
 

00 
08 

SNO 
€2g 

‘Aasweg 
‘uo\dwesg 

‘aAug 
p
o
o
m
u
c
y
O
D
 

BdIAIS 
P
o
o
 

JOSpuIAA 
O
O
M
O
 

00 
9tZ 

G1L 
09g 

‘weyayjoy 
‘JeaNS 

Jaj}Ua] 
‘asNOH 

psempy 
Paylur] 

Suds 
Y 
U
O
J
U
O
U
 | 

g 
00L9 

8S 
SZe'L 

M
U
L
 
ZENS 

‘
S
Y
I
H
S
A
H
O
 

‘uolUuAog 
‘peoy 

Aapj9oH 
€1 

JOISAAIIS 
49 

fF SIW 
8 

IN 
c
o
s
 

001 
O
l
 

02S 
‘plalyaus 

‘adsoyvaye pg 
‘aaug 

poomuey 
SZ 

Jaysanlig 
ueSioyy 

uUamuoUY 
eudl4 

4
0
S
 

00 
t 

730 
LLAN 

‘anuaay 
ug 

‘asnopy 
Au0j1A 

‘
a
q
u
a
 

pued 
peaysayeg 

SODIAIVG 
JUBYIJOy 

SUI|WeAAS 
00sd 

00 
€6r'y 

ZZ} 
864N 

‘UOwUSqbu07 
‘mala 

WEY 
UO]UaG 

‘ASNO}] 
Y
U
O
M
Y
I
E
 AA 

‘ZOZEdA 
WOOY 

SWO]SND 
F 
ENUBASY 

WH 
L
O
H
 

00 
000'2p 

Z
Z
 
864N 

‘UO}UaQ6u07 
‘MaIA 

Weg 
UOJUSg 

‘aSNOH 
Y
U
O
M
A
E
A
A
 

‘ZOEZ 
dg 

WooYy 
SWO}SND 

9 
ANUZADY 

WH 
00HD 

6
6
S
 

W18 
Z1g 

‘Iseyjag 
‘
a
e
n
b
s
 
9
e
w
a
I
9
 

‘asnoH 
YAsio4 

paywiy 
s
a
a
n
s
a
s
 
zskjeyeg 

1099 
08 

6b 
X
L
 

09S 
‘weWaYjoy 

‘peoy 
Plalyays 

‘wed 
Sseuisng 

siseuag 
Z 

W
e
Y
a
Y
j
O
Y
 

9 
Ae|suseg) 

a
d
I
a
W
W
O
Z
 

jo 
sequieys 

0009 

00 
00001 

CUZ 
99S 

‘Uo}UIE}S 
‘auUe7 

EH 
aUJOH 

‘abesed1A 
PIC 

eUL 
umOoJg 

YeJeS 
pue 

qog 
2089 

00 
| 

ZS/ 
B
L
A
 

48188197] 
W
e
d
 

BAOID 
‘AEAA 

U
E
W
U
S
 

‘apishouUIdS 
(aj9a}9) 

seg 
ysnug 

Logo 
pO 

tL 
ZS1 

6131 
4381889107 

‘
I
e
 

BADID 
‘AeAA 

UELUUD, 
‘apisAouUIdS 

(s@9) 
ssauisng 

sed 
ysiug 

00ga 
00 

L 
SGE 

L
N
 

‘UOIN7 
YeaNg 

W
e
Y
o
Y
D
 

‘esnoH 
AJO}91A, 

p
a
y
]
 
SYOMJON 

pabeueyy 
[eWwpYy 

00vd 

3 
SSaJppy 

a
w
e
N
 

Key 

S
J
O
}
P
a
s
D
 
A
u
e
d
w
o
g
 

- g 

P
a
w
]
 

snoisijaq 
Aa, 

a
B
e
a
e
s
 
p
e
a
o
o
w
 



SS 
80 

pL0z 
AeW 

OF 
O02 

428A 
TOS 

Sdt 
130 

| 
obeq 

s
z
 

of 
S
S
 

oimeubig 

002 
Buy|e2301 

s
e
u
j
u
z
 

¢ 

ost 
0 

OS} 
0 

C1Z 
02S 

‘pieyjays 
‘
e
d
s
o
y
v
a
j
e
 pA 
‘
a
A
q
 
p
o
o
m
u
e
H
 

SZ 
Ja|S9A|IS 

U
B
B
I
O
W
 
U
a
M
U
o
Y
Y
 
B
u
O
!
 

Su] 
0
0
S
H
 

SZ 
0 

GZ 
0 

C
U
Z
 
99S 

‘UOUIEIS 
‘aUeT 

[12H 
S
W
I
O
H
 

‘aBesedIA 
DIC 

aYL 
UMOJQ 

U
M
P
 

YEeqoY 
JW 

«OOMH 
S@ 

0 
tA 

0 
Y
Z
 

99S 
‘vOJUIEIS 

‘aUe7 
IIEH 

O
W
O
H
 

‘aBesesIA 
PIC 

aUL 
Umolg 

U
O
P
I
W
E
H
 

Sauer 
Yyeres 

siyy 
0
0
€
H
 

. 
[eyo] 

JaINIO 
p
i
o
 

Je1d 
s
s
o
J
p
p
y
 

o
w
e
n
 

K
e
y
 

; 
ssepjoyaieys 

- 9 
paywwi] 

snolsijag 
Aa, 

a
B
e
a
e
s
 
p
e
a
y
p
i
o
o
w


